2018 Political Expenditures
Trade Organizations Worksheet

Organizations

Interstate Natural Gas Association of America
American Petroleum Institute

New Mexico Oil & Gas Association
Marcellus Shale Coalition

Master Limited Partnership Association
Center on Executive Compensation

GPA Midstream Association

Consumer Energy Alliance

Texas Association of Manufactures

HR Policy Association

Ohio Oil & Gas Association

Petroleum Association of Wyoming

Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil & Gas Association
Council on State Taxation

West Virginia Oil and Gas Association
Oklahoma Oil and Gas Association
Association of Qil Pipelines

National Petroleum Council

Association of Washington Business
American Benefits Council

Business Institute for Political Analysis
Colorado Oil & Gas Association

Idaho Association of Commerce & Industry
Ohio Chamber of Commerce

West Virginia Chamber

National Society of Professional Engineers
Oklahoma Society of CPAs

Oregon Business & Industry

Tulsa Regional Chamber of Commerce
Institute of Internal Auditors

Oklahoma Self Insurers Association

American Institute of CPAs

Environmental Federation of Oklahoma

NJ Business & Industry Association

Arkansas Independent Producers & Royalty Owners
Oklahoma Bar Association

Utah Association of Certified Public Accountants
International Facility Management Association
American Society of Safety Engineers

Institute for Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.

Lebanon Valley Chamber of Commerce
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
Total

Political Expenditures
$116,181
69,926
28,500
13,635
12,800
12,000
10,320
8,000
7,500
4,800
4,350
3,993
3,850
3,000
2,400
2,250
2,200
2,074
1,575
1,365
1,200
1,030
920
855
687
551
462
440
380
219
161
121
113

80

41

35

12

12

11

3

3

3
$318,056



