2018 Political Expenditures Trade Organizations Worksheet

Organizations	Political Expenditures
Interstate Natural Gas Association of America	\$116,181
American Petroleum Institute	69,926
New Mexico Oil & Gas Association	28,500
Marcellus Shale Coalition	13,635
Master Limited Partnership Association	12,800
Center on Executive Compensation	12,000
GPA Midstream Association	10,320
Consumer Energy Alliance	8,000
Texas Association of Manufactures	7,500
HR Policy Association	4,800
Ohio Oil & Gas Association	4,350
Petroleum Association of Wyoming	3,993
Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil & Gas Association	3,850
Council on State Taxation	3,000
West Virginia Oil and Gas Association	2,400
Oklahoma Oil and Gas Association	2,250
Association of Oil Pipelines	2,200
National Petroleum Council	2,074
Association of Washington Business	1,575
American Benefits Council	1,365
Business Institute for Political Analysis	1,200
Colorado Oil & Gas Association	1,030
Idaho Association of Commerce & Industry	920
Ohio Chamber of Commerce	855
West Virginia Chamber	687
National Society of Professional Engineers	551
Oklahoma Society of CPAs	462
Oregon Business & Industry	440
Tulsa Regional Chamber of Commerce	380
Institute of Internal Auditors	219
Oklahoma Self Insurers Association	161
American Institute of CPAs	121
Environmental Federation of Oklahoma	113
NJ Business & Industry Association	80
Arkansas Independent Producers & Royalty Owners	41
Oklahoma Bar Association	35
Utah Association of Certified Public Accountants	12
International Facility Management Association	12
American Society of Safety Engineers	11
Institute for Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.	3
Lebanon Valley Chamber of Commerce	3
American Society of Mechanical Engineers	3
Total	\$318,056